General Description
The MAX3097E/MAX3098E feature three high-speed RS-
485/RS-422 receivers with fault-detection circuitry and
fault-status outputs. The receivers’ inputs have fault
thresholds that detect when the part is not in a valid state.
The MAX3097E/MAX3098E indicate when a receiver
input is in an open-circuit condition, short-circuit condi-
tion, or outside the common-mode range. They also

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 675
PROCESS: CMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX3097ECPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3097EEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3097EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3097EEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EACEE 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EACSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO
MAX3098EACPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EAEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EAESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3098EAEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EBCEE 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EBCSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO
MAX3098EBCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EBEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EBESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3098EBEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M
A